



\$~79

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 422/2018 & CM APPL. 35563/2018**

GIRDHARI LAL & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

AKHIL BANSAL & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Akhil Bansal, Advocate for R-1
in person with Mr. Om Prakash
Gupta, Advocate for R-2 to 7
Ms. Jasbir Kumar, Mr. Manmeet S.
Arora, Mr. Yash Batra, Mr. Jasman
Sethi, Mr. Chaitanya Mehta,
Advocates for R-8

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

%

17.09.2024

It is already 04:00 P.M.

List on 16.10.2024.

DR. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

SEPTEMBER 17, 2024

j