



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 422/2018 & CM APPL. 35563/2018**

GIRDHARI LAL & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. J.M. Kalia, Adv. with Mr. Dhruv Kalia and Mr. Siddharth Shukla, Advs.

versus

AKHIL BANSAL & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Akhil Bansal, Advocate for R-1 in person with Mr. Om Prakash Gupta, Advocate for R-2 to 7. Mr. Vivek Bansal, R-3 in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

16.10.2024

%

1. No time left. It is already past 4:50 PM.
2. List on 03.02.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

OCTOBER 16, 2024/SA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any