



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 422/2018 & CM APPL. 35563/2018

GIRDHARI LAL & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. J.M. Kalia and Mr. Dhruv Kalia,
Advocates.

versus

AKHIL BANSAL & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Akhil Bansal, Advocate for R-1
& 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

23.07.2025

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 19th September 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JULY 23, 2025

V.Rawat